
Spring term 2019 (10) 
21st March 

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    Learning,    Achieving,     Together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 

. 

Students of the week 
St Cuby Evelyn St Keyne   Issey W St Ladoca   Amie St Blaise Izzy B 



Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele tuition  

Tues 26 Mar After school alternative sports in village hall—please pick your child up from the hall 

Fri 29 Mar 9am Mother’s day service in Church 

Fri 29 Mar Year 5 & 6 Residential final payment due. 

Mon 1 Apr Year 3 & 4 Residential final payment due. 

Mon 1 Apr Year 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 Parent consultation evening 1  

Tue 2 Apr R, Year 1, 2, 5 & 6 Parent consultation evening 2 

Wed 3 April Parent consultation evening 3—all year groups 

Thurs 4 Apr Praying for our children—all welcome after drop off at 9am in church—poster on page 7 

Fri 5 Apr Last day of Spring term 

Tue 23 Apr First day of Summer term 

Mon 6 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 24th May Break for half term 

Mon 3 June First day of second half of Summer term 

Fri 7 June Inset day 2019 

10-13 June Year 5 & 6 residential to London—final payment due on 29th March 

Wed 19 Jun Sports day 

20-21 June Year 3 & 4 residential—final payment due on 1st April 

Wed 3 Jul Reserve Sports day 

Wed 24 Jul Last day of the summer term 

Thu 25 July Inset day 2019 

No stay & play in the village hall  12th June, 16th October 2019 

2019/20 Academic year Inset Days (Next years) 

4th Sept 2019, 28th Oct 2019, 5th June 2020, 22nd & 23rd July 2020 

St Cuby:                             Megan  &  Lincoln                                                                                                            

St Keyne:                    Cody,   Maxx   &   Sofia 

 Ladoca:                         Ivy   &   Kiana                                                                                                  

St Blaise:          Amy H,   Olivia K   &   Rupert 

Weekly Attendance for week ending 15th March 2019  - 94.63% 

St Cuby  95.27%   St Keyne 92.86% 

St Ladoca 95.17%      St Blaise 95.2% 

The Government advises that attendance should not fall below 96% 
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